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Ergebnisliste 2024/2025 - Kreisklasse DSB-Gebr.-Pistole 45 ACP

Mannschaftswertung

Verein

SGS Vlotho |
Einzelwertung
Schiitze

Marcel Nauditt
Dietmar Schnake
Jurgen Strelow
Walter Mohme
Bernd Schierholz

Verein

(SGS Vlotho)
(SGS Vlotho)
(SGS Vlotho)
(SV Uffeln)
(SGS Vlotho)

1079

365
363
351
320
273

GESAMT
1079

GESAMT
365
363
351
320
273



